
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 4/6/2014

143

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Kevlar Shetland Sheepdog Linda Overbaugh NQ 56.28 2.541



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 4/6/2014

145

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Abby Labrador Retriever Alex Bradley100 39.37 3.683



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

SAA 4/6/2014

140

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Speedy Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAA 4/6/2014

140

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Luca Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 64.11 2.184



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 4/6/2014

143

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Gusto Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

SAA 4/6/2014

163

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Ticket Pomeranian Cheryl Truskowski95 62.63 2.603

8016 Zsa Zsa Japanese Chin Judith Johnson95 67.1 2.429

8015 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ NT

8017 Tonks Papillon Sandra Haber NQ 76.47 2.132



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAA 4/6/2014

163

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 71.63 2.276



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 4/6/2014

167

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli90 52.82 3.162

16026 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 58.76 2.842



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 4/6/2014

170

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 55.64 3.055

20041 Pic Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 56.85 2.990

20042 Finn Australian Shepherd Renee St Jacques NQ 60.03 2.832

20038 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 81.42 2.088



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 4/6/2014

170

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Kensi Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 70.76 2.402



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAA 4/6/2014

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 68.19 2.566

8013 Adam Papillon Marcia Barss NQ 72.87 2.402

8022 The Dude Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr NQ 90.84 1.926



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAA 4/6/2014

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith100 60.14 2.91

12026 Mia Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge NQ 49.33 3.548

12002 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 87.01 2.011



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAA 4/6/2014

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 61.84 2.943



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAA 4/6/2014

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ 82.81 2.198



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAA 4/6/2014

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 57.07 3.066

8004 Gryffin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Pietricola NQ 50.24 3.483

8002 Tory Papillon Marcia Barss NQ 64.94 2.695



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAA 4/6/2014

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Stormy Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang100 44.4 3.941

12008 Casey Cocker Spaniel Cathy Reardon100 48.21 3.63

12037 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice100 49.69 3.522

12007 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 52.52 3.332

12016 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun100 59.24 2.954

12009 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore100 61.21 2.859

12015 Gracie Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ NT

12006 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 47.39 3.693

12014 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 49.76 3.517

12011 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting NQ 54.79 3.194

12035 Piper Shetland Sheepdog David Rice NQ 57.73 3.031

12004 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 58.1 3.012

12010 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 60.15 2.909

12013 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 64.26 2.723



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAA 4/6/2014

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 41.23 4.317

16005 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 41.78 4.260

16016 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 43.39 4.102

16001 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 43.39 4.102

16002 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 46.23 3.850

16010 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 46.37 3.839

16013 Silly All American Kathleen Povey100 47.21 3.770

16007 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 47.74 3.729

16038 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault100 58.7 3.032

16014 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 59.84 2.975

16012 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

100 65.86 2.703

16015 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ NT

16011 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 45.13 3.944

16037 Kira Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ 50.89 3.498

16006 Carina Border Collie Caryn Tindal NQ 55.13 3.229

16039 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 60.53 2.941

16003 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 61.71 2.884



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAA 4/6/2014

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 34.86 5.221

20027 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 36.52 4.984

20015 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 37.53 4.849

20004 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 38.54 4.722

20020 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle100 38.59 4.716

20008 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 39.4 4.619

20030 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 40.45 4.499

20034 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.64 4.478

20010 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 42.91 4.241

20021 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower100 43.43 4.191

20018 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza100 45.47 4.003

20011 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani100 47.18 3.858

20017 Kylan Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson100 51.41 3.540

20025 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler100 52.75 3.450

20007 Arrow Border Collie Donna Deal100 56.92 3.197

20006 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ NT

20013 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars NQ 40.38 4.507

20023 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 42.55 4.277

20028 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland NQ 45.62 3.989

20029 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 45.98 3.958

20016 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 48.3 3.768

20024 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan NQ 49.26 3.695

20012 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 56.53 3.22

20022 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 57.75 3.152

20005 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 60.56 3.005



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAA 4/6/2014

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Cara Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ 61.47 2.961



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAA 4/6/2014

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich100 45.95 3.961

24009 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 46.04 3.953

24010 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 46.99 3.873

24007 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay100 55.85 3.259

24005 Fidget Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 48.5 3.753

24008 Huxley German Short Haired 
Pointer

Valerie Spadaccini NQ 60.27 3.02

24003 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 61.37 2.966

24002 Brier Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 67.99 2.677



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

SAA 4/6/2014

163

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Shadow Papillon Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

SAA 4/6/2014

170

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 67.3 2.526



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 4/6/2014

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht  NQ 60.37 3.015



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

SAA 4/6/2014

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Charm Pembroke Welsh Corgi Caryn Tindal NQ 51.81 3.378



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAA 4/6/2014

175

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Ziggy Pomeranian Cheryl Truskowski100 48 3.646

8006 Checkers Pembroke Welsh Corgi Caryn Tindal100 52.39 3.340

8030 Tinker Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 53.49 3.272

8009 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting100 55.74 3.14

8011 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 43.81 3.995

8008 Sunny Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 51.09 3.425

8023 Anya Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ 58.64 2.984

8024 Kona Shetland Sheepdog Jayne  Lang NQ 62.46 2.802

8007 Tucker Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore NQ 88.49 1.978



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 4/6/2014

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 45.5 3.912

12020 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 50.55 3.521

12022 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 66.75 2.667

12021 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ 42.78 4.161

12025 Triton Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 45.98 3.871

12019 Breeze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Caryn Tindal NQ 48.16 3.696

12038 Chris Shetland Sheepdog Jayne Lang NQ 60.55 2.94

12023 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 77.4 2.3



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 4/6/2014

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.23 4.31

16021 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.32 4.301

16023 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 43.33 4.200

16024 Brazen Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Caryn Tindal NQ 71.36 2.550



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAA 4/6/2014

182

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 51.52 3.533

20049 Duncan Labrador Retriever Julie Keefe NQ 63.44 2.869

20036 Spencer English Setter Faith Grogan NQ 66.68 2.729



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

SAA 4/6/2014

96

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Kevlar Shetland Sheepdog Linda Overbaugh NQ 23.14 4.149



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

SAA 4/6/2014

98

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Abby Labrador Retriever Alex Bradley100 18.21 5.382



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAA 4/6/2014

94

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Speedy Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

SAA 4/6/2014

94

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Luca Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel90 43 2.186



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

SAA 4/6/2014

96

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Liner Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16035 Gusto Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 60.89 1.577



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

SAA 4/6/2014

98

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Pic Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 27.01 3.628



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAA 4/6/2014

121

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Ticket Pomeranian Cheryl Truskowski100 30.47 3.971

8015 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ 51.62 2.344

8016 Zsa Zsa Japanese Chin Judith Johnson NQ 54.31 2.228

8017 Tonks Papillon Sandra Haber NQ 55.48 2.181



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

SAA 4/6/2014

121

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak87 44 2.75

12002 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 40.15 3.014



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

SAA 4/6/2014

124

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Brie Border Collie Vanessa Manzi NQ NT

16026 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 42.14 2.943

16028 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 43.13 2.875



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

SAA 4/6/2014

127

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Finn Australian Shepherd Renee St Jacques100 31.5 4.032

20040 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 37.06 3.427

20038 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 40.86 3.108



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

SAA 4/6/2014

127

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ 53.73 2.364

24012 Kensi Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 56.28 2.257



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

SAA 4/6/2014

156

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Adam Papillon Marcia Barss97 52.72 2.959

8022 The Dude Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr NQ 47.21 3.304



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

SAA 4/6/2014

156

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith100 47.26 3.301

12026 Mia Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge NQ 40.5 3.852



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAA 4/6/2014

160

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 29.1 5.498



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 4/6/2014

164

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 28.55 5.744



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

SAA 4/6/2014

156

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 39.68 3.931

8004 Gryffin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Pietricola NQ 34.42 4.532

8002 Tory Papillon Marcia Barss NQ 43.49 3.587

8001 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 60.6 2.574



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

SAA 4/6/2014

156

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 30.32 5.145

12035 Piper Shetland Sheepdog David Rice100 33.18 4.702

12013 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen100 34.2 4.561

12011 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 35.94 4.341

12004 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ NT

12006 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ NT

12036 Stormy Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang NQ 31.49 4.954

12008 Casey Cocker Spaniel Cathy Reardon NQ 36.67 4.254

12007 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ 40.19 3.882

12010 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 40.39 3.862

12009 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore NQ 44.04 3.542

12037 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ 46.69 3.341

12016 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 51.02 3.058

12015 Gracie Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 59.81 2.608



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAA 4/6/2014

160

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 26.6 6.015

16002 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 30.06 5.323

16014 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 33.9 4.72

16007 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 34.3 4.665

16013 Silly All American Kathleen Povey100 34.75 4.604

16017 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 25.35 6.312

16018 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 27.64 5.789

16016 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 29.71 5.385

16010 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 32.48 4.926

16037 Kira Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ 34.81 4.596

16006 Carina Border Collie Caryn Tindal NQ 36.04 4.44

16001 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 36.45 4.39

16005 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 36.55 4.378

16038 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 38.03 4.207

16039 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 44.46 3.599

16003 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 44.8 3.571

16012 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 48.25 3.316



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 4/6/2014

164

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 24.71 6.637

20030 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 26.36 6.222

20015 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.01 6.072

20008 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.75 5.91

20004 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.53 5.748

20034 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 29.62 5.537

20028 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 32.31 5.076

20012 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 33.02 4.967

20002 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 33.56 4.887

20017 Kylan Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson100 33.57 4.885

20011 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani100 33.94 4.832

20006 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler100 35.97 4.559

20005 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 36.91 4.443

20027 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 25.79 6.359

20029 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 27.2 6.029

20031 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 28.93 5.669

20013 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars NQ 31.49 5.208

20021 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 32.12 5.106

20010 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 32.46 5.052

20020 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ 33.67 4.871

20018 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 34.45 4.761

20032 Cara Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ 37.53 4.37

20024 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan NQ 39.5 4.152

20016 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 39.8 4.121

20025 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 39.87 4.113



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 4/6/2014

164

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 40.83 4.017



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 27.38 5.99

24004 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich100 30.69 5.344

24009 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 31.28 5.243

24003 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 42.47 3.862

24007 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay100 42.96 3.818

24005 Fidget Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 27.61 5.94

24008 Huxley German Short Haired 
Pointer

Valerie Spadaccini NQ 42.29 3.878

24002 Brier Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 45.4 3.612



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 40.86 2.398



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Shadow Papillon Mary Grace Von Calio94 51.64 2.343



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish95 28.01 4.534



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht  NQ 48.87 3.356



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Evie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Patricia Sopp NQ 33.46 4.662

4002 Charm Pembroke Welsh Corgi Caryn Tindal NQ 37.05 4.211



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Sunny Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 30.69 5.083

8030 Tinker Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 37.99 4.106

8024 Kona Shetland Sheepdog Jayne  Lang100 39.71 3.928

8020 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel100 45.17 3.454

8005 Ziggy Pomeranian Cheryl Truskowski NQ NT

8011 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 27.72 5.628

8006 Checkers Pembroke Welsh Corgi Caryn Tindal NQ 37.19 4.195

8023 Anya Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ 41.94 3.72

8009 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting NQ 42.21 3.696



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 36.03 4.441

12021 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ NT

12025 Triton Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 30.11 5.314

12019 Breeze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Caryn Tindal NQ 30.98 5.165

12024 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ 32.85 4.871

12038 Chris Shetland Sheepdog Jayne Lang NQ 49.65 3.223

12022 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 51.12 3.13

12023 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 53.71 2.979



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 30 5.467

16021 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 32.17 5.098

16024 Brazen Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Caryn Tindal100 37.28 4.399

16023 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 38.72 4.236

20036 Spencer English Setter Faith Grogan NQ 43.86 3.739

20049 Duncan Labrador Retriever Julie Keefe NQ 44.25 3.706


